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公務車輛明細表

業務計畫
及工作計
畫名稱

車
輛
數

車輛
種類

乘客
人數
(不含
司機)

購置
年月

汽缸總
排氣量
(立方
公分)

牌照稅
(全年)

燃料使
用費
(全年)

油料費(全年)

數量
(公升)

單價
(元)

金額

養
護
費

車輛
保險
費

車輛
檢驗
費

備註

現有車輛

一般行政
　行政管理

11,230 14,730 69,408 58,720 16,862 750

1 小客車 4 09606 2261 11,230 6,180 1,668 24.0 40,032 49,000 2,483 750 車號：0430-UM
　

1 重型機車 09103 101 450 204 24.0 4,896 1,620 711 公務機車車號：
NA9-769
　

1 重型機車 09103 101 450 204 24.0 4,896 1,620 711 公務機車車號：
NA9-771
　

1 重型機車 09310 125 450 204 24.0 4,896 1,620 711 公務機車車號：
CQ7-921
　

1 重型機車 09603 101 450 204 24.0 4,896 1,620 711 公務機車車號：
2JE-912
　

1 重型機車 09603 101 450 204 24.0 4,896 1,620 711 公務機車車號：
2JE-913
　

1 重型機車 09806 101 450 204 24.0 4,896 1,620 711 公務機車車號：
837-EBS
　

13 重型機車 10906 125 5,850 24.0 9,243 里長公務機車車
號︰
NCD-9013、
NCD-9015、
NCD-9016、
NCD-9017、
NCD-9018、
NCD-9019、
NCD-9020、
NCD-9021、
NCD-9022、
NCD-9023、
NCD-9025、
NCD-9026、
NCD-9027
　

2 電動機車 10907 5馬力 870 里長公務機車車
號：
EWL-0763、
EWL-0765
　

合計 11,230 14,730 69,408 58,720 16,862 750
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